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Statement of Mr. Maruti J Zinjad (D.O.B-03.06.1976); Mobile-9082235633,
CHA of M/s Uma Impex, having registered address at Room No I06,
Maladhari Compound, opp K)ICI Bank, Sahar Road, Swami Nityanand Marg,
Andheri East, Andheri, Mumbai-400069 reeorded under Section I08 of the
Customs Act, 1962 in the office of Special Investigation and Intelligence
Branch (Export) situated at 5th floor, J.N.C.H. Nhava Sheva, Distt- Raigad-
400707 on 23.12.2024 at 04:OO PM.

In pursuance of Summons CBIC-DIN-20241278NTOOOO000DCD

dated 16.12.2024, issued by Shri Tarun Chanda, Superintendent of Customs,

SIIB(X), I present myself to give statement U/s I08 of Customs Act, 1962 on

behalf of M/s Shriwin Shipping and logistics. I have been explained the

provisions of Section 108 of Customs Act, 1962. 1 have been also explained that

giving false evidence under this statement is an offence punishable under

section 193 of the Indian Penal Code, 1860/Corresponding section of Bharatiya

Nyaya Sanhita, 2023. 1 am also informed that this statement of mine can be used

as evidence against me or my company/firm in any court of law, or for any

adjudication proceedings. Having been understood the provisions of Section I08

of the Customs Act, 1962; 1 am giving my true, correct and voluntary statement

which is as follows. On my request the statement is being typed by Customs

officer in office computer.

Name in Full Maruti J Zinjad

Present/ Permanent

Residential Address

Shivsakti Seva Sangh, New Gautam Nagar, Plot No'

Govandi, Mumbai, Shivaji Nagar, Kurla Mumb'
Suburban, Maharashtra – 400043.

s )

I06, Maladhari Compound, opp ICICI Bank, Sahar
ROad, Swami Nityanand Marg, Andheri East2
Andheri, Mumbai-400069.

j2th Class

Office Address

Educational Qualification

LangUage Known Marathi, English, Hindi

Occupation 1 -ics

Family Status Married

Aadhar No. 95449 1337763

Mobile No. 9082235633

Email Address shriwins1202 l@gmail.com

I ha,, „qu,,t,d the officer to type mY “ohlnta=Y statement : ; = oface
, . , , 1 _ _l____ pp,AP,+;AnPH rbrrlvislr)n i and

computer> having understood

responsibilities well;A dve mY true

(1%dIy\'h

[ement as foIIomld voluntary
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Que.1: As you say that you are employee at M/s. Shriwin Shipping and

logistics. What are the obligations of the Customs Broker towards Customs

at the time of filing any Customs Related documents?

e

Ans. 1: As and when documents are received through email either from

MNCs/Exporters, the required export teams checks all parameters received from

exporter for preparation of Checklist and calling for all KYC documents in case of

the new exporters. IEC of the exporter is also verified online. The Checklist is

prepared with reference to Commercial Invoice, Packing List and Tax Invoice.

The HS Code description is checked with Customs Tariff and also as declared by

the exporter in the invoice. The export incentive if any is checked and tallied i.e.

Drawback, RoDTEP etc. Also, if the goods exported with payment of duty, export

duty on goods will be paid accordingly. Also in case of restricted goods, required

documents with reference to allied act, declaration/License/NOC/ PBS (Previous

Shipping Bill) will be called from the exporter.

Que.2: Do you know about the exporter M/s Uma Impex (BSMPR2154R)?

Ans.2: 1 met the exporter once before exporting the goods.

Que.3. Have you filed Shipping Bill No. 6098562 dated 16. 12.2023 in
respect of M/s. Uma Impex?

Ans.3. Yes> we have filed Shipping Bill No. 6098562 dated 16.12.2023 in respect

of M/s. Uma Impex to export goods having description “leather goods (Belt

with/without buckle, wallet, card holder).

Que.4. How many shipping bills of the exporter M/s Una Impex have been

filed by you?

Ans.4. Total 1 shipping bill was filed by us to the best of knowledge and belief.

Que.5. Were you present during Panchnama dated 30. 12.2023 in respect of

M/s. Uma Impex. (iEC :BSMPR2154R) drawn at JWR CFS, 15-23, Nr tional

Highway 4B, Panvel-JNPT Highway, Village-Padeghar, Panvel9 Navi M aInbai9

Maharashtra 4002 IO ?

Ans.5. yes) I was present during the Panchnama dated 30.12.2023 as ' mploYee

of CB M/s Shriwin Shipping and logistics and the examination was CO!'LdUcted in

front of me.

Que.6. What was the outcome of 100% Examination of Shipping Bin No'

6098562 dated 16.12.2023?

Ans.6. During 100% Examination of the said Shipping Bill) goods covered under

Shipping Bill No 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023

quantity and declared ({escription'

a>-d\\a
b

were 1)und as declared _in terms of
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Que.7: Are the doeuments submitted by you true and correct?

Ans.7.Yes sir, I have submitted the correct documents true to my knowledge.

Que.8: The Shipping Bill No: 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 has been registered

at JWR CFS and LEO has not been granted. Thereafter the goods are put

on hold by SlIB(X) on 26. 12.2023. Provisional release of goods has been

granted by CEAC on 15.02.2024. Then why did you file new shipping bill

no: 6959096 dtd 23.Of.2024 of the same goods?

Ans.8: Sir, the Shipping bill no. 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 was wrongly

registered on 19.12.2023 at JWR CFS by some other CHA and it was

immediately rectified by the CHA by cancelling the registration of the said

shipping bill from the Superintendent of JWR CFS and the reason was

recorded in the comments. Thereafter, the Shipping Bill no. 6098562 dtd

16.12.2023 was put on hold by SIIB(X), JNCH vide hold letter no. 225/2022-

23/SIIB(X) dtd 26. 12.2023.

Afterwards, the exporter requested to this office to release the goods

provisionally for the purpose of Export vide letter dtd. 04.Of.2024 and Your

office granted us No Objection Certificate (NOC) for provisional release of the

goods for the purpose of Export duly signed by the DC,SIIB(X) dt. 18.01.2024

and thereafter, The Exporter went to the office of ADC, CEAC to get the goods

provisionally released.

Meanwhile, after receiving the NOC on 18.01.2024 we came to know that

the Shipping bill no. 6098562 dtd 16. 12.2023 has alreadY purged due to

reasons unknown to us therefore, we filed another Shipping Bill no. 6959096

dtd 23.01.2024 on 23.Ol.2024 [after getting the NOC from SIIB(X)] with the

same invoice number and amount in Foreign Currency and keeping the other

details same as well.

Once we were granted the Provisional release of goods for the purpose ’ Jf

Export by CEAC vide F.No. S/6-(,en-01/Misc-440/2023-24 CEAC dtd'
15.02.2024 with bond amounting to 100% of FOB and Bank Guarantee of

Rupees One Lakh which we paid vide challan no. HCM-1610 dtd' 15'02'2024'

we approached the DC/ AC docks of JWR to submit a coPY of the Provislozlal

release order dtd. 15.02.2024 and he marked it to the docks officer for

clearan(.,e of goods for the purpose of goods but the ori#nal Shipping Bill ilo'

6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 has already purged and therefore, we got the

clearant...e of the same goods on the fresh shipping Bill no' 6959096 dtd

23.01.2024 mentioning all Che details in the comments section of the shipplng

Bill n.. 6959096 dtd 23.Ol.2024 or1 16.02.202'

10161113/2025/SIIB(E)-O/o-Commr-Cus-Nhava Sheva-II

3

File No. CUS/SIIB/ALT/745/2024-SIIB(E)-O/o-Commr-Cus-Nhava Sheva-II (Computer No. 1563251)

Generated from eOffice by ANISH MADDHESHIYA, PO(AM)-SIIB(X)-CUS-MUM-II-JNCH, PREVENTIVE OFFICER, Customs-Commissionerate-Nhava Sheva-II on 18/08/2025 03:39 pm



+

f

Que.9. Why did you file the fresh Shipping Bill no. 6959096 dtd

23.Ol.2024 on 23.Of.2024 even though you got the order for Provisional

Release of the goods for the purpose of Export by CEAC on 15.02.2024?

9

Ans.9: Sir, as mentioned above we received the NOC from SIIB(X) for

provisional release of the goods for the purpose of Export on 18.Ol.2024

therefore, we filed Shipping bill no. 6959096 dtd 23.Of.2024 in anticipation

that we will get the order for Provisional Release of the goods for the purpose of

Export by CEAC soon as per our past experiences.

Que.IO. Why did you not wait for the order for Provisional Release of the

goods for the purpose of Export by CEAC to file the fresh Shipping Bill?

Why did you file it before the order?

Ans. IO. Sir9 as the exporter was already running behind time in fulfilling the

order owing to the hold by your office therefore, after receiving the NOC from

your offi(.-'e we filed the fresh Shipping Bill to save time as we anticipated that

the exporter will get the order soon, the urgency to ship the order can be

observed from the fact that as soon as the Exporter received the order for

Provisional Release of the goods for the purpose of Export ' bY CEAC on

15.02.2(.)24 we paid the B(, amount on 15.02.2024 itself vide challan no. HCM-

1610 dtd. 15.02.2024 and got the goods cleared for the purpose of export on

16.02.2024.

Que.11: Do you want to say anything else?

Ans.11. At present I don’t want to add anYthing to the above statement'

Whenever I MII be called by the department I will produce myself before the

department to co-operate in further investigation.

The above statement of mine is running into four (04) pages are given bY

me voluntarily Mthout mly force> threat2 coercion or promise. I have u''",derstood

the statement and affirm that it has been correctly recorded as per mY saY and it

was typed by the customs officer on my request'

ti J Zinj
and logisticsShippiEmployee at M/s. Shri'

Drawn by me
-v\A

(„_%:~
SIO,SIIB(X) , JNCH
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YTtatRq7TT/ Government of \r\dia

fBTqqTWT / Ministry of Finance

aljgerM@ Raw.-II @r@Tqfaq

Office of Commissioner of Customs NS-II

Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House, Nhava Sheva,

Dist- Raigad, Maharashtra – 400 707

F.No.SG/MISC-283/2023-24/SIIB(X)JNCH Date: .O1 .2024

To,

The Additional Commissioner of Customs
CEAC, JNCH
Nhava Sheva.

Sir,

Sub: NOC for Provisional release of the goods for Export covered
under Shipping Bills No. 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 of exporter MIs. Uma
Impex (BSMPR2154R)- reg.

Please refer to the subject mentioned above.

The Exporter M/s. Uma Impex (BSMPR2 154R) has filed 01 shipping bills

No. 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 for export of leather goods. Based on the NCTC

inputs, the same was hold by this unit vide hold letter dated 26.12.2024.

Red Flags by NCTC are as follows:

a. The exporter is a Proprietorship firm, which has obtained IEC registration

recently in October, 2023.

b. Non-existent supply chain.

c. Export of FOB value of Rs. 56.52 Lakhs at first instance by this exporter

(registered as TRADER) without any actual inward supply and no evidence for

physical movement of goods on e-Way Bill portal.

d. The commodity being exported is risky and the country of destination is also

risky.

e. As the commodity being exported is risky, there is high possibility of mis-

declaration in terms of quality, quantity of goods, mis-classification,

concealment and overvaluation to avail undue export benefits.

Thereafter, the subject goods under 01 shipping bills was 100%

examined by SIIB(X) under Panchanama dated 30.12.2023. Market enquiry of

the goods was conducted on 10.01.2024. After market enquiry the goods for

which the value declared was on the higher side, FOB value is re-determined as

given below:-
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RoDTEP

REDETERMiN

ED

S/B No. i Item Description

Leather Gents Belt

with/without

buckle

Leather Gents

16.12.2023 1 Wallets

Leather Card

Holder

33379261 22420471 233517
-+

89682

79344

40055

25197

26905

17965

2111

46980

20846

6098562

dtd
20997631 14970531 121287

257493231759121 11370214527

5652216 3915012[ 256174

EXCESS

67827178349

778251 EXCESS

The above shipping bills are filed under LUT, and the exporter has
claimed RoDTEP benefits.

As further investigation is still pending with regard to DYCC test report,
GST verification etc. Meanwhile, the exporter vide letter dated 04.01.2024 has
requested for provisional release of the goods for Export purpose.

This office has no objection for provisional release of the goods for

Export covered under shipping bills No 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023

This is issued with approval of A(idl. Commissioner of Customs, SIIB(X),

JNCH.

Yours Faithfully

4\\\\W
(Jay Manoj' ghah)

Dy. Commissioner of Customs
SIIB (X), JNCH

E)ncI:- Copy of shipping bills&packing list.

-/!
q a JAN .#%

Ta' jTfif?!!&Z&
Q:

r F = f: : f ; •T E : : I i !? if H::
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I
Market Bnquiry Report of M/s. Uma Impex (BSMPR2154R) conducted on
10.01.2024.

As approved by the competent authority, the undersigned officer from SIIB (X) along with

Shri Maruthi Zinjad, authorized representative of exporter, conducted a market survey of goods

covered under Shipping Bills No. 6098562 dtd 16.12.23 presented for export by M/s. Uma Impex

(BSMPR2 154R). The officer carried representative samples of the goods which were drawn from

the aforesaid consignment covered under the said Shipping Bills. Market enquiry was conducted

on IO.Of.2024 in wholesale market near Masjid BuIlder, Mumbai.

To ascertain the fair market value of the goods, we visited the different Wholesale Shops

near Masjid BuIlder, Mumbai. The samples were opened in the presence of authorized

representative of exporter Shri Maruti Zinjad. Representative samples were shown to the

shopkeeper of subject goods and quotation / inquiries were made for wholesale purchase of

identical/ similar goods. The shopkeeper refused to have identical goods i.e. of same brand but

offered similar goods on the basis of quality, composition, size and design of the goods. The

wholesale rates for the said samples as quoted verbally by shopkeepers for which both officers

and Exporter’s authorized representative agreed are as follows:

Shop 1 1 Shop 2 Shop 3

Riddhi
Siddhi

Purse,
Plaza

Shopping
Centre,
Sutar

Chawl,
Mumbai-
02

AJ Belt,

307, City
Market,
Abdul

Flehman

Street,
Mumbai-

03

Ashfiya,

307, City
Market,
Abdul

Rehman

Street,
Mumbai-

03

Re-determined
FOB Value=

Declared FOB

* (Re-
determined

PMV/Decla red

PMV)

S/B No.
Item

Description

Average
wholesale

prIce.

PMV

Leather
Gents Belt

with/without
buckle

Leather
Gents

Wallets

360 1 350 360 1 357 f 531 1 2242047

6098562
dtd

16.12.2023 400 1 380 375

205

385 1 540 1 1497053

Leather Card

Holder
200 210 205 t 250 1 175912

The shopkeepers further informed that the price of the goods will vary depending
upon the quantity, mode of payment and quality of the goods ordered.

II:A\u\
Authorized representative of exporter

Nain)
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VRafiWTV’ Government of Indio

f8VrfIT?N / MinistrY bf Finance

WVaHknq@ Raw.-II @©MfeFT

Office of Commissioner of Customs NS-II

Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House, Nhava Sheva,

Dist- Raigad, Moburashtm – 400 707

/
/

/). 'i

F.No. SG/F#:SC-283/2023-24/SIIB(X}JNCH Date: .Ol.2024

To, ’

\

_ The Dy. Chief Chemical Examiner
DYCC section,JNCH : '

N hava Sheva,

TaI: Uran, Dist: Raigad.

I

r. ) } / /

\
'\

Sub: Testing of sampie pertairliAg tb ShiFplng Bill No. d098562 dtd

16.12.2023 by M/s.,Uma ImF)ex (IEC: BSMPR2154R)- reg.

Please find enclosed herewith sealed envelopes ,of samples of below mentioned goods

from the consignment pertaining ,to shipping bill no. 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 for testing

purpose

Sr.No S/B No. & Date Declared Description
Leather Gents Belt with/without

Buckle

No. of RSS

al
6098562 dtd 1GB:1282023

The above-mentioned sealed envelopes are being sent herewith. The test may be

conducted on the samples and report may be given on the following parameters: -

a. Detailed analysis of composition

b. Nature of the sample

c. Whether the samples are as per their respective declared description

Thanking you.

Yours sinqerely,
,$’ Y

'/X’a\\
(Jay Manoj Shah)

Dy. Commissioner of Customs

SlIB(X), JNCH

Encl: as above.
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Sunil Bagotia

Assistant Chemical Ext:mI:
JNCH Laboratory
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t
HRa WW/ Government of India

fBaHxTfM / Ministry of Finance \ . _

wgn gbuT@ WIV%-II @r©wfeq
Office of Commissioner of Customs NS-II

Jawaharlal Nehru Custom Nous& Nhava Sheva, -

Dist- Raigad, Maharashtra – 400 707

f' ( hq

F.No. SG/MISC-283/2023-24/SIIB(X)JNCH Date: .Ol.2024

td To,

Thi Dy. Chief Chemical Examiner

DYCC section, J NCH

Nhava Sheva,

TaI: Uran, Dist: Raigad.

\
lth,

\
'\ I\\

Sub: Testing of sample pertaining to Shipping

16.12.2023 by M/s. Uma ImF)ex (IE,C: BSMPR2154R)– reg.

Bill No. 6098562 dtd

Please find enclosed herewith sealed envelopes of samples of below mentioned goods

from the consignment pertaining to shipping bill no. 6098562 dtd 16.1.2.2023 for testing

purpose.

S/B Ng. & DateSr.No

I
6098562 dtd 16.12.2023

No. of RSS

01

Declared Description
Leathea

The above-mentioned sealed envelopes are being sent herewith. The test may be

conducted on the samples and report may be given on the following parameters: -

a. Detailed analysis of composition

b. Nature of the sample

c. Whether the samples are as per their respective declared description

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,
PP

SlIB(X), JNCH

(J,y &-,'i,js-ji)
Dy. Commissioner of Customs

'’'iP\ 8\

Encl: as above
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HRa tReV?/ Government of India

\ fBH4qldq / Ministryof Einanc& t +

wgqm #krTq@ F.Val-II vr mif@I
Office of CommissIoner of Customs NS-lb

iaQbharlal'Nehru Custom House, Nhava Sheva,

Dist- Raigad, Maharashtra –400707. ' '
1{

.Tj

F.No. SG/MISC-283/2023-24/SIIB(X)JNCH r
Date: .01.2024

To, ! jf ='

!

I

\

The Dy. Chief Chemical Examiner

DYCC section, iNCH

N hava Sheva,

TaI: Uran, 'Dist: 'Fiaigad.
/

/

f ly
/

J

it

! ,: \'r - \

(

Sub:.' Testing of sample pertaining to :Sh}ppihg':Bill No. 6098562 dtd
1

16.12.2023 by M/s. Uma ImF)ex' (IEC: BSMPR2154R)– reg.

1,I

'y ':\:

Please'find”ehclosed herewith sealed envelopes of samples of below mentioned goods

from the consignment pertaining to shipping bill no. 6098562/dtd ,ld:12.2023 fbr t6sting
purpose.

S/B No. & DateSr.No

1. 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023

Declared Description
Leather Gents Wallets

No. of RSS

01

The above-mentioned sealed envelopes are being sent herewith. The test may be

conducted on the samples and report may be given on the following parameters: -
a. Detailed analysis of composition

b. Nature of the sample

c. Whether the samples are as per their respective declared description

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

'A\\
(Jay Manoj Shah)

Dy. Commissioner of Customs

SlIB(X), JNCH

End: as above.
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I

PANCHANAMA dated 30.12.2023 drawn at CFS - JWR Logistics Pvt. Ltd.,
Village- Padeghar, Panvel, Navi Mumbai - 410206

Ihncha No. 1 Ihrnha No. 2

Name Ganesh Kisan Kedar Name Sushil Chander
Mokal

43 YearsAW

Addrws

34 Years A8
AddrwsFlat No. 102, Sai Ashish Room No. 5,

Building No 12,

BMC Colony
Railway Station
CheInbur Tilak

Residency, Plot No. 101

Sec 48, Dronagiri,

Nhava Sheva Raigarh

400702 Nagar Mumbai
400089

(kruFntion
DDCart1

Mobile No.

Pvt Job (XIUrntiWI

DCard

Mobile No.

Pvt Job

448 141527765

9768140655

8456 1907 1680

96 19813442

We the above mentioned Panchas were called upon by a person who
introduced himself as Shri Paramveer Singh Nain, an Intelligence Officer,
SIIB(X), JNCH on 30.12.2023 at 1400 hrs at JWR CFS, 15-23, National
Highway 4B, Panvel-JNPF Highway, Village- Padeghar, Ulwe, Panvel, Navi
Mumbai, Maharashtra-4002 IO to witness the examination of goods of
exporter M/s. Uma Impex (BSIVIPR2154R) covered under Ol Shipping Bills
No. 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 , for confirmation of declaration in respect of
description of goods, quantity and any other declaration thereof.

Here we were introduced to Shri IVlaruti J Zinjad, G-card holder of M/s.
Shriwin Shipping & Logistics (License No.11/2418) having Kardex No.
5177/2022. Then the officer explained to us that the exporter M/s. Uma
Impex (BSMPR2154R) having address at Ground floor, Gram Sabha Street no.
08 House No. 145 Kh. No. 38/ 16/2 Singllu Border Rd, Village Pana Mamur
Delhi llC)040 has filed Ol Shipping Bills No. 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023
through their Customs Broker M/s Shriwin Shipping & Logistics (License
No.11/2418) for export of their consignment.

We were shown copy of Hold letter No. 225/2022-23/SIIB(X) issued vide
F.No. SG/Misc-lO1/2021-22/SlIB(X) JNCH dated 26.12.2023 signed by Dy.
Commissioner of Customs, SIIB(X), JNCH regarding hold of the above-
mentioned Shipping Bills along with their respective export invoice & packing
list

( V\\A ILIIIrIIIIIII '&'HIB
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a

Further, the above-mentioned officer requested us to wibress the
examination proceedings of the goods covered 'under Ol Shipping Bms No.
6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 to which we both voluntarily agreed.

t

Thereafter, all of us proceeded to the area/location inside JWR CFS
where the goods were found carted in Shed cJ Location (,-5. A total of 34
packages (34 packages of S/B No. 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023) were found
placed at the said location. The packages were wrapped within white
polypropylene bags. The packages were opened by the laborers available in
the CFS with the help of CHA and CFS staff and further the officer started
examining the goods thoroughly.

Details of the goods covered under the above said Shipping Bills is as

follows:

Sr. & I DesS/B No. RoDTEP

GoodsNo. Date (in Rs.) (in Rs.)

1 6098562

dtd

l£ather Goods

(Belt

with/without
buckle, wallet

card holder)

56,52,215/ 2,56, 174/ 67,827/

16.12.2023

During 100% examination, goods covered under Shipping Bills No.
6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 were found as declared in terms of quantity and
declared description as per shipping bill and checklist.

Thereafter, samples of the items from the consignment were drawn
randomly in duplicate from the S/B’s No 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023 in our
presence. Further, the said samples as drawn above were sealed in a green
envelope with wax seal and taken over for the purpose of further investigation
by the said Customs Officer. We have put our dated signatures as a token of
having seen the drawn samples and sealing of the same in the presence of
Shri Shriwin Shipping & Logistics (License No.11/2418) having Kardex No.
5177/2022.

All the goods pertaining to Shipping Bills No. 6098562 dtd 16.12.2023
were re-packed in the same packages and kept back inside Shed-C location
G-5 at the same location inside JWR CFS in our presence and the same were
handed over to Manager, JWR CFS for safe custody.

We have put our dated signatures on the Shipping Bills No. 6098562
dtd 16.12.2023, their respective Export Invoice and Packing List and other
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e
relevant documents as a token of having seen the same and being present
during the examination.

The Panchanama running into 03 pages ended in the same place and
same date i.e. 30.12.2023 at 1800 hrs. The Panchanama was carried out in
our presence and in the presence of the authorized Customs Broker
representative. The Panchanama was carried out in peaceful and systematic
manner and no untoward event happened during the course of drawing the
Panchanama and no damage was done to the subject goods.

Drawn by me, on the 30tt= day of December 2023.

1.O./SIIB(X), JNCH

In presence of:
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P/

/
,/ SHIUWIN SHIPPING & LOGISTICS

INDIAN CUSTOM EDI SYSTEM/EXPORT(ICES/E)
Shipping Bill for Export

Job No.: ooow3_D@W_l2/2023 s/nVQ._: 6098£62p®: 16/12/ml
ExpQrter's Name
IEC No. ( 0 ) BSMPR2154R PAN:BSMPR2154R
UMA IMPEX
GROUND FLR GRAM SABHA STREET NO 08HOUSE NO 145 KH.NO.38/16/2

BORDER ROAD VILALGE PANA MAMUR DELHI 1 10040

GSTN Type : GSN GSTN No : 07BSMPR2154RIZW

CHA No: ACDFS7892RCH006

SINGHU

V

Nhava Sheva Sea
UNrrED ARAB EMIRATES
JEBEL ALI
JEBEL ALI
UNrrED ARAB EMIRATES
P

Port of Loading (INNSAI)
Country of Final Dest. (AE)
Port of Final Dest. (AEJEA)
Port of Discharge (AEJEA)

Country of Discharge (AE)
Nature of Cargo
Rotation No

Marks & No(s). : AS PER INVOICE,„ WE INTtND TO CLAIM BENEFIT/REWARD UNDER MEIS/RoDTEP/REBATE OF STATE & CENTRAL TAXES &
LEVIES SCHEME"

Forex Bank Acc

FOB Value ( Rs. )
ST / Excise Regn.
Authorised Dealer Code
I.F.S. Code

5652215.01 /

0023921

Invoice De[ails Serial NQ

Invoice Value
FOB Value
Invoice No.
Nature of Contract
Contract No.

Third Party

ccIWB7WS

1
: 68470.20 ( Rs. 5652215.01 )
: 68470.20 ( Rs. 5652215.01 )

JWR PVT. LTD.

Ra'”' 'hEdh'tWa?mW:G FZCO UM

UPORTSHE£ N8.£10CATIONa, iiiltMfE{Jilliiiif
s/8NO.Goq8S6LI/BDATE \61 )2_ fiLY,Nik:It:fg,=,T#PJTi“)'uc’1””5

P£::ToofPTyyr=eenT ! ?fo Days

Insurance

Freight
Discount
Commission

Other Deduction
Packing Charges Z/

[OR gtdi:Descriptil
Units

£cripl

TotalPI

4£Oi ja ER GOODS

JAG9 iSH L. DAI 'LIER DET.

II 39%In-27JFSPt,N MARINE S
DRAWBWRWY o

LEATHER GENTS WALLETS
NO : 229/23.24 DT : 21.11.23
PCS 5.95

SL No

Efa\b&JW\gECLy

Transit

1

UNITED ARAB EMIRAltS

42023120
#

2
LUT 0

( SUPPLiER DETAILS : BENT CLOTHING rNV
GSTIN -27JFSPK2132HIZ5)

––-Pes- - 25436.25
540.29

4275
DRAWBACK (DBK)

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

42023 190

#

3
07
LEATHER CARD HOLDER
229/23-24 DT : 21.11.23 G

PCS 2.75

sr/PPLiER
E27JFSPK2132HIZ5)

PCS'er I945
DRAWBACK (DBK)

!NIITfL{+BEMIRATES 07# 0 LUT
Tax Value : 0.00
IGST Amt : 0.00

Page# 1 to 3
Print on 16/12/2323 18:28:08

LoadirJl Port: INN§LI State of OriqinDELH!
anjqiIa'S Name
NIRM A AN GENERAL TRADING CO L.L.C
PLOT NO: 297-0 BUSINESS CENTER BAYAN
DUBAI INVESTMENT PARK FIRST DUBAI UAE
TEL NO: 971524479941 EMAIL ID : siyaagtrdg@gmail.com
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

No of Packages
Loose Packets.

Type of Packages
Net Weight ( KGS )
Gross Weight ( KGS )
No. of Containers

PKG
1938.000
2040.000
0

RBI Waiver No
AODTEP Amount

Drawback Account No

J)BK Amount
F ROSCTL Amount

67826.58

256174.36
0.00

/BK Value ( Rs. )
' Currency of Invoice

256174.36
USD

09/12/ 2023
USD 1 = Rs. 82.55

Invoice Date
Exchange Rate
Contract Date

Total Value(FC)
Declared PMV(INR)

FOB Value(JNR)
Accepted PM'U(JNR)

Scherll€

Rewarc

Tax Value Tax Amount End Use

wlfrroiJT
NO : 229/23-24 DT

lg

40435.20
531.21

3337925.76
3671718.34

0.00

YES

GNX 1 0(

19

YES2099762.44
2309738.68

LUT 0
DETAILS : BENT CLOTHING INV NO

G N X IOt

19

YES

0.00

2598.75
249.71

O

214526.81
235979.49

___ . __ O.OP __. GNXIU(
5652215.01
6217436.51

M
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SHRIWIN SHIPPING & LOGISTICS Page# 2 to 3
q INDIAN CUSTOM EDI SYSTEM/EXPORT(ICES/E) P'"ta'lbjlUZDZ3 IB:2B'08

Shipping Bill for Export
Job No.: OO04943 Date: C)9/12/2023 S/B No.: 6098562 Date: 16/12/2023 Loading Port: INNSAI State of Origin: DELHI

Drawback De_tails
INV Item DBK Sl.No.
No No
1 1 420307B
1 2 4202030IB
1 3 4202030IB
Fiount(INR)

Packages Details
_Packages From
1

InvAte SQC & Qty
nI

1/1 912 KGS

1 /2

1/3

4275 NOS

945 NOS

[im1 &M Item No IFIN No

Document Issuer Party Name
Document Beneficiary Name
1 1 2023 121300105019

NIRMAAN GENERAL TRADING CO L.L.C

UMA IMPEX

1 1 2023 121300105020

NIRMAAN GENERAL TRADING CO L.L.C

UMA IMPEX

I 1 2023 121300105021

NIRMAAN GENERAL TRADING CO L.L.C

UMA IMPEX

2023 1213001050221

NIRMAAN GENERAL TRADING CO L.L.C

UMA IMPEX

1 1 2023 121300105023

NIRMAAN GENERAL TRADING CO L.L.C

UMA IMPEX

Inv/Item Sn

1/1,1/2,1/3,

Code
DEC-RDOO I

Following is the list of document attached
Invoice Item

Factory Stuffing

ml om
Adv.
0.00
0.00
0.00

EackaJ§t_Lo
34

RODTEP

YES
1.2c70

YES

1.2(yo

YES
1 ,2%

_ ___Statement Details
Title

1/We, in regard to my/our claim under RoDTEP scheme made in this Shipping Bill or Bill-of Export, hereby declare that:
1. 1/ We undertake to abide by the provisions, including conditions, restrictions, exclusions and time-limits as provided
under RoDTEP scheme, and relevant notifications, regulations, etc., as amended from time to time
2. Any claim made in this shipping bill or bill of export is not with respect to any duties or taxes or levies which are
exempted or remitted or credited under any other mechanism outside RoDTEP.

3. 1/We undertake to preserve and make available relevant documents relating to the exported goods for the purposes of
audit in the manner and for the time period prescribed in the Customs Audit Regulations, 2018.

Sample Accompained

DBKDBKDBK Adv. DBK Spec.
Rate

36.70

Custom
Amount _

133517.03
111287.41

11369.92
256174.36

Quantity_
6912.000
4275.000

945.000

Spec. Rate
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.00
5.30
5.30

50.80
50.80

MI :ULcKUg
PKG

Singje Wjndows Type Qf Information
RDT Amount GST Amount CCS Anrount District Name SMCTrade

NCPTI

NCPTI

NCPTI

State name

07 DELHI0.00

0.00

0.00

mIll

82 NORTH WEST
DELHI
82 NORTH WEST
DELHI
82 NORTH WEST
DELHI

0.00

0.00

0.00

EMII

40055. 1 1

07 DELHI

07 DELHI

25197.15

2574.32

6782m5lq

Supporting Documents Details
DRN No Document Type Description
Document Issuer Party Address

Document Beneficiary Address
2023121300038025 934000 Value declaration (GATT Valuation Maharashtra

Declaration)
PLOT NO: 297-0 BUSINESS CENTER BAYAN DUBAI INVESTMENT PARK FIRST DUBAI
UAE TEL NO: 971524479941 EMAIL ID : siyaagadg@gmail.com
GROUND FLR GRAM SABHA STREET NO 08 HOUSE NO 145 KH.NO.38/16/2 SINGHU BORDER ROAD
VILALGE PANA MAMUR DELHI

2023 121300038025 022CO I Self-Declaration on Customs Cases Maharashtra

ITs:1:DatePlaceof1inl Expiry Date

09/ 1 2/2023 10/02/2024

10/02/202409/ 1 2/2023

PLOT NO: 297-0 BUSINESS CENTER BAYAN DUBAI INVESTMENT PARK FIRST DUBAI
UAE TEL NO: 971S2'H79941 EMAIL ID : siyaagtrdg@gmail.com
GROUND FLR GRAM SABUA STREET NO 08 HOUSE NO 145 KH.NO.38/16/2 SINGHU BORDER ROAD
VILALGE PANA MAMUR DELHI
2023 121300038025 380000 Commercial invoice Maharashtra 09/ 12/2023 10/02/2024

PLOT NO: 297-0 BUSINESS CENrER BAYAN DUBAI iNVESTMENr PARK FIRST DUBAI
UAE TEL NO: 97152++79941 EMAIL ID : siyaagadg@gmail.com
GROUND FLR GRAM SABHA STREET NO 08 HOUSE NO 145 KH.NO.38/16/2 SINGHU BORDER ROAD
VILAL(iE PANA MAMUR DELHI
2023 121300038025 165000 Bond MaharashUB 09/ 1 2/2023 10/02/2024

PLOT NO: 297-0 BUSINESS CENTER BAYAN DUBAI INVESTMENT PARK FIRST DUBAI
UAE TEL NO: 97152++79941 EMAIL ID : siyaaghdg@gmail,com
GROUND FLR GRAM SABFLA STREET NO 08 HOUSE NO 145 KI I.NO.38/16/2 srNGl-lu BORDER ROAD
VILALGE PANA MAMUR DELlll
2023 121300038025 271000 Packing list Maharashaa
PLOT NO: 297-0 BUSINESS CENTER BAYAN DUBAI INVESTMENT PARK FIRST DUBAI
UAE TEL NO: 97152+179941 EMAIL ID : siyaaghdg@gmail.com
GROUND FLR GRAM SABHA STREET NO 08 HOUSE NO 145 KH.NO.38/16/2 SINGHU BOWER ROAD
VILALGE PANA MAMUR DELHI

10/027202409/12/2023

Agency Document Name
Invoice
Packaging List

Vessel Name &Avoys, Rotation No & Date

r’:
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\ NO

I/We declare that pariculars given here in true and correct.
I/We undertake to abide by the provisions of Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999, as amended from time to time, including realisation
or repatriation of foreign exchange to or from India.

Signature of Exporter/CHA with Date
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INVOICE
\ --B{porter ref.

INVOICE
HmongMII

SiUPPER :

urvZI HIllIiIEx
GROUND FLOOR GRAM SABHA STREET NO 08

HOUSE NO 145 KH.NO.38/16/2
SINGHU BORDER ROAD VILALGE PANA

MAMUR NARELA DELHI 110040

CONSIGNEE :

NI ) L.L.C

PLOT NO: 297-0

BUSINESS CENTER BAYAN

DUBAI iNVESTMENT PARK FIRST DUBAI UAE

TEL NO: 971524479941

EMAIL ID : siyaagtrdg@gmail.com

1 =
1. BLUE UNICORN TRADING FZCO, UAE

12. AL HAQQ GENERAL TRADING LLC UA.E
3. KOTHARI GENERAL TRADING LLC, UAE

14. PYRITE GARMENTS TRADING co. LLC, UAE

F 5. JR GENERAL TRADING FZE UAE

Pre-carrigage by a mo
INDiA

Bunny of final DestinatIon

Vessel /Flight No.
BY SEA

Port of Discharges

JEBEL ALI
Marks & Nos/
Container No.

no m
lINPT (INDIA
r

IJEBEL ALI
IM & Kind

F Packages

UAE

Terms of Delivery and Payment

DA 180 DAYS

Description of Goods Quantity
PCS

Rate
PCS

Amount
FOB USD

SC

01 TO 18
SF

01 TO 16

TOTAL CTN 34

INDIAN LEATHER GOODS

LEATHER GENTS BELT WITH/WITHOUT BUCKLE
LEATHER GENTS WALLETS

LEATHER CARD HOLDER

6912
4275
945

5.85

5.95

2.75

40435.2

25436.25

2598.75

TOTAL CTNS :

TOTAL GR.wr.:
TOTAL NET .wr:-

Amount Cargeble
in words: USD

34
2040.000 KGS

1938.000 KGS

ms YEIGHTTHOUSANDFOURHUb
IAND TWENTY CENTS ONLY

68470.20

WE CERTIFY THAT THE GOODS ARE OF INDIAN ORIGIN Stamp & Signature

FOJpjl MA IMPEX

Declaration

Ve declare that this invoice shows the actucal price of the goods

'scribed and that an particulars are true and correct

=3;HSING

,b
a )> ZI &

+Z
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PACKING LIST
SFVPER NAME :
UMA IMPEX
GROUND FLOOR GRAM SABHA STREET NO 08

HOUSE NO 145 KH.NO.38/16/2
SINGHU BORDER ROAD VILALGE PANA

MAMUR NARELA DELHI 110040

ts
T
PLOT NO: 297-0
BUSINESS CENTER BAYAN
DUBAI INVESTMENT PARK FiRST DUBAI UAE

TEL NO: 971524479941

mR

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

13
14
15

16

8

19
20
21
22

2
24
25
26
27

’:

CTN

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
SF

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

INVOICE NO-UI/01/23-24
BIB: 09.12.2023

®iiltiER:
F Im
12. AL HAQQ GENERAL TRADING LLC U.A.E
13. KOTHARI GENERAL TRADING LLC, UAE

14. PYRITE GARMENTS TRADING co. LLC, UAE

5. JR GENERAL TRADING FZE UAE

Tp –––IT
239
80
240
80

240
238
70

300
299
297
299
299
297
298
290
295
290

300
359
356

54

432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432

432

432
432
432

432
432

LEATHER GENTS BELT W\

IEATHER GENTS BELT WITH/WITHOUT BUCKLE

IEATHER GENTS BELT WITH/WITHOUT BUCKLE

E S BEn WITH/WITHOUT M
A BELT WiTH/WITHOUT BIIM
E BELT WiTH/WITHOUT B@E
R S BELT WITH/WITHOUT B®@
E BELT WITH/WITHOUT @
E LT WITH/WITHOUT BIM
E ELT WITH/WITHOUT BIIng@
L

LEATHER GENTS BELT WITH/WITHOUT BUCKLE

LEATHER GENTS BELT WITH/WITHOUT BUCKLE
L

E NTS BELT WITH/WITHOUT B@n
E BELT WITH/WITHOUT BUCKLE

FOR-UMA IMP

a)
AUTH SIGH.„

LEATHER GENTS WALLETS
LEATHER CARD HOLDER

E

LEATHER CARD HOLDER

LEAI

LEATHEkl
LEATHER CARD HOLDER

LEATFE

LEATHER GENTS WALLETS

LEATHER GENTS WALLETS
LEATHER GENTS WALLETS
LEATHER GENTS WALLETS

LEATHER GENTS WALLETS
LEATHER GENTS WALLETS

LEATHER GENTS WALLETS
LEATHER GENTS WALLETS

LEATHER GENTS WALLETS
LEATHER GENTS WALLETS

LEATHER CARD HOLDER

LEATHER BARD HOLDER
LEATHER GENTS WALLETS

’ll J

9763802/2024/SIIB(E)-O/o-Commr-Cus-Nhava Sheva-II

29

File No. CUS/SIIB/ALT/745/2024-SIIB(E)-O/o-Commr-Cus-Nhava Sheva-II (Computer No. 1563251)

Generated from eOffice by ANISH MADDHESHIYA, PO(AM)-SIIB(X)-CUS-MUM-II-JNCH, PREVENTIVE OFFICER, Customs-Commissionerate-Nhava Sheva-II on 25/07/2025 01:47 pm

11985615/2025/SIIB(E)-O/o-Commr-Cus-Nhava Sheva-II

5

File No. CUS/SIIB/ALT/745/2024-SIIB(E)-O/o-Commr-Cus-Nhava Sheva-II (Computer No. 1563251)

Generated from eOffice by ANISH MADDHESHIYA, PO(AM)-SIIB(X)-CUS-MUM-II-JNCH, PREVENTIVE OFFICER, Customs-Commissionerate-Nhava Sheva-II on 18/08/2025 03:38 pm


